Care Solutions | N46 Wall Transmitter
The N46 Wall Transmitter is a multifunction terminal radio
transmitter, designed for patients and nursing staff to
make an emergency call, summon assistance or cancel a
call directly in the patient’s room.
It will be part of a NurseCall system, and is easily
expandable.
System Overview

Transmission time < 1 s
Minimum range in free field 250 m
Ordering Information
N46 Wall Transmitter CRS-NC-N46
N46 Wall Transmitter
with 2 relays
CRS-RM-906FI
N46 Wall Transmitter
with presence key
CRS-RM-905FIOPT1
N46 Wall Transmitter
with 2 relays and presence key
CRS-NC-N46-2R-PR
Accessories
Coded Key for N46 - 07 Arrival/Departure CRS-NC-CK-07
Coded Key for N46 - 08 Arrival/Departure CRS-NC-CK-08
Coded Key for N46 - 09 Arrival/Departure CRS-NC-CK-09
Coded Key for N46 - 10 Arrival/Departure CRS-NC-CK-10
Pear push button with cable (3 m) CRS-NC-PPB-3M
Pear push button with cable (7 m) CRS-NC-PPB-7M
Americas:
Bosch Security Systems, Inc.